
Gandhi Bloch Swasthya Bhawan,Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Rajasthan, Jaipur

Phone No.-2223887, Fax no.-0141-2228065 E-Mail: edepmrmsc-ri@nic.in
Cl N:U24232U201lSGC035057
F-80RMSC/EPIWIvI-6A{IB-797D3-24/ Lt 6o Date:- ql1l,r':ry

C l a rific atio n/C o rrisen d u m/Ad d en d u m

Subject:-Revised bid submission date of the rate contract For Item Food Lab Butyro
Refractometer, Mixer Grinder, Digital Burette, Digital Analytical Balance for under llIB
No. F 8QRMS C/EPIVI/1U-6AI'IB-7 97 | 2023 -2 4 I 41 0 D ated 2 4.08.2023.

Please note that all clarification/amendmenVcorrigendum in technical specifications/bid
conditions is the integralpart of the bid document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be signed
and annexed with bid document.

All other terms & conditions remains the same.

Execu Di-reclor (EPM)

%'u}"t

Existing Dates Extended Dates

Last Date
for sale of
Bid Form

Last Date
for Receipt
of Bid Form

Last Date of
Submission
of bid
document
fees

Date & time
of online
opening of
technical bid

Last Date for
sale of Bid
Form

Last Date
for Receipt
of Bid
Form

Last Date
of
Submission
of bid
document
fees

Date & time
of online
opening of
technical bid

0s.09.2023
11:00 AM

0s.09.2023
06:00 PM

06.09.2023
02:00 PM

06.09.2023
03:00 PM

13.09.2023
11:00 AM

13.09.2023
06:00 PM

14.09.2023
02:00 PM

14.09.2023
03:00 PM


